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CORE TEAM AWARDS Place Team Team Name Organization City

Champion’s Award 1 2769 LOL COMETS Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Arcadia
2 444 Da Vincibles Santa Barbara
3 8815 Sound Waves Jefferson Middle School San Gabriel

Robot Performance Award 1 2769 LOL COMETS Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Arcadia
2 444 Da Vincibles Santa Barbara
3 2779 The NeXT Generation of Girl Scouts Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Lancaster

Project Award 1 4739 Panther Pi La Canada Engineering Club La Canada
2 419 Pico Canyon Cyber Huskies Pico Canyon Robotics Stevenson Ranch
3 4526 Cyber Jags #1 Wilmington Middle School Wilmington

Robot Design Award 1 2531 EPICS Mesa Union School Somis
2 6191 Tiny Little Robotic Monkeys of Doom St. Philip the Apostle School Glendale
3 918 Rock'em Sock'em Robots Santa Rosa Technology Magnet School Camarillo

Teamwork Award 1 8500 Lawngnomes 2.0 Chaminade College Preparatory Chatsworth
2 2776 Gear Girls Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Manhattan Beach
3 2779 The NeXT Generation of Girl Scouts Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Lancaster

OPTIONAL TEAM AWARDS Team Team Name Organization City

Research Quality Award 2580 Bio Faction Jefferson Middle School San Gabriel

Innovative Solution Award 2778 BodyBuilders Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Manhattan Beach

Creative Presentation Award 1268 Team Regular Joe Walker Middle School Quartz Hill

Quality Design Award 4428 The NXT Generation Great Minds Learning Center Tarzana

Innovative Design Award 2143 Robody La Verne

Programming Award 8440 Rattlesnake Robotics Riviera Boy Scout Troop 718 Redondo Beach

Against All Odds Award 2903 Robo Rally Shared Science Long Beach

Rising Star Award 2777 Brainiacs Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Torrance

Team Spirit Award 7724 Engi-Nerds Foshay Learning Center Los Angeles
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AMBASSADOR TEAMS Team Team Name Organization City

World Festival FLL Values Nominee 3260 Pain in the Back Sequoyah School Pasadena

Ambassador Team 2769 LOL COMETS Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Arcadia
Ambassador Team 2531 EPICS Mesa Union School Somis
Ambassador Team 2489 Roosevelt MESA Roosevelt Middle School Glendale

Team ROBOT PERFORMANCE

No. Team Name Organization City R1 R2 R3 High

419 Pico Canyon Cyber Huskies Pico Canyon Robotics Stevenson Ranch 130 115 165 165

444 Da Vincibles Santa Barbara 245 265 370 370

918 Rock'em Sock'em Robots Santa Rosa Technology Magnet School Camarillo 240 270 260 270

1268 Team Regular Joe Walker Middle School Quartz Hill 175 120 120 175

1269 Lego My Ego Joe Walker Middle School Quartz Hill 130 75 95 130

1322 Life Savers La Mariposa Elementary Camarillo 130 95 160 160

1730 SRTMS Bionic M.D.s Santa Rosa Technology Magnet School Camarillo 155 215 55 215

1873 Bio-Bots Las Colinas Middle School Camarillo 165 165 155 165

2020 Dr. BioBots Camarillo Academy of Progressive Education Camarillo 150 160 185 185

2102 Break'n Bricks La Canada Engineering Club La Canada 185 95 95 185

2103 Golden Circuit Breakers La Canada Engineering Club La Canada 190 190 130 190

2143 Robody La Verne 115 120 105 120

2489 Roosevelt MESA Roosevelt Middle School Glendale 95 55 105 105

2531 EPICS Mesa Union School Somis 280 230 165 280

2580 Bio Faction Jefferson Middle School San Gabriel 280 80 145 280

2769 LOL COMETS Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Arcadia 390 295 375 390

2776 Gear Girls Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Manhattan Beach 150 140 195 195

2777 Brainiacs Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Torrance 120 185 105 185

2778 BodyBuilders Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Manhattan Beach 135 80 100 135

2779 The NeXT Generation of Girl Scouts Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Lancaster 315 145 200 315
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Team ROBOT PERFORMANCE

No. Team Name Organization City R1 R2 R3 High

2903 Robo Rally Shared Science Long Beach 205 150 145 205

3260 Pain in the Back Sequoyah School Pasadena 120 135 165 165

4232 Jooi Droids L.H.A.A.F.F., Inc. Lancaster 155 115 40 155

4428 The NXT Generation Great Minds Learning Center Tarzana 55 85 175 175

4526 Cyber Jags #1 Wilmington Middle School Wilmington 130 55 155 155

4527 Cyber Jags #2 Wilmington Middle School Wilmington 105 295 120 295

4739 Panther Pi La Canada Engineering Club La Canada 75 70 25 75

4740 BioCougars La Canada Engineering Club La Canada 60 125 80 125

5803 SCVi Explorers SCVi Charter School Castaic 105 215 280 280

6191 Tiny Little Robotic Monkeys of Doom St. Philip the Apostle School Glendale 130 195 175 195

7284 Girl Scout Imagineers Girl Scouts of California's Central Coast Ventura 145 105 160 160

7724 Engi-Nerds Foshay Learning Center Los Angeles 45 80 95 95

8323 Magnobots Magnolia Science Academy Reseda 190 185 210 210

8424 Magnobot 1 Magnolia Science Academy-5 Los Angeles 65 65 60 65

8440 Rattlesnake Robotics Riviera Boy Scout Troop 718 Redondo Beach 165 105 115 165

8500 Lawngnomes 2.0 Chaminade College Preparatory Chatsworth 60 90 35 90

8501 Metallic Robos Adams Middle School Redondo Beach 25 80 75 80

8643 RoboHuskies Rolling Hills Preparatory School San Pedro 10 180 140 180

8815 Sound Waves Jefferson Middle School San Gabriel 265 185 245 265

11189 Beach Cities Robotics Jr Too Beach Cities Robotics Redondo Beach 75 125 150 150

Highest Score 390 295 375 390


